WHOM DO I ASK?

	FUNCTION
	CONTACT
	BLDG
	PHONE
	EMAIL  ADDRESS

	AC/HEATING ISSUES
	Maintenance
	17
	Ext. 9444
	maintenance@nfc.edu 

	ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER/TUTOR LAB
	Elizabeth Gonzales
	4
	Ext. 1719
	gonzalese@nfc.edu 

	ADMISSIONS
	Faith Siplin
Debbie Thompson
	3
	Ext. 1622

Ext. 9405
	siplinf@nfc.edu
thompsond@nfc.edu

	ADVISING AND RETENTION
	Philip Wilkerson
	2
	Ext. 9455


	wilkersonp@nfc.edu


	BANNER
	Dani Mays

	5
	Ext. 1665
	inst.research@nfc.edu

	BOOKSTORE
	Elise Hudson
	3
	Ext. 9402
	hudsone@nfc.edu 

	BOOKSTORE CUSTOMER/STUDENT SERVICE
	Library
	4
	Ext. 1624
	library@nfc.edu

	CAREER & TRANSFER CENTER
	Snowey Hagan
	8
	Ext. 1606
	hagans@nfc.edu 

	CHANGE OF GRADES
	Lori Pleasant
	3
	Ext. 9469
	pleasantl@nfc.edu

	CLASS ROLLS AND VERIFICATIONS
	Lori Pleasant
	3
	Ext. 9469
	pleasantl@nfc.edu

	CLASSROOM RESERVATIONS 
	Elise Hudson
	3
	Ext. 9402
	hudsone@nfc.edu 

	CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY
	Computer Support
	5
	Ext. 1672
	help@nfcc.on.spiceworks.com 

	COLLEGE VEHICLE REQUEST
	Linda English
	17
	Ext. 9445
	englishl@nfc.edu

	COMPUTER/NETWORK ISSUES
	Computer Support
	5
	Ext. 1672
	help@nfcc.on.spiceworks.com 

	CONTRACTS AND BENEFITS (EMPLOYEE)
	Tyler Coody
	3
	Ext. 9448
	coodyt@nfc.edu 

	COVID-19 HEALTH AND SAFETY
	Larry Akers
	32
	Ext. 9477
	akersl@nfc.edu 

	DEPARTMENT CHAIRS AND DIRECTORS

	Business and Accounting
	Sharon Scruggs
Michelle Wheeler
	7
	Ext. 1619
	scruggss@nfc.edu 
wheelerm@nfc.edu 

	   Communication and Foreign Language
	Hillary Ring
	10
	Ext. 1641
	ringh@nfc.edu 

	Criminal Justice
	Rick Davis
	35
	Ext. 9492
	davisr@nfc.edu

	Developmental Education and Electives
	Ellie Morgan 
	3
	Ext. 1630
	morgane@nfc.edu 

	Early Childhood Education
	Denise Callaway
	13
	Ext. 9449
	callawayd@nfc.edu

	Emergency Medical Services
	Mike Kirkland
	13
	Ext. 1673
	kirklandm@nfc.edu

	Social Sciences and Humanities
	Michelle Ginn
	7
	Ext. 1729
	ginnm@nfc.edu

	Mathematics 
	Phillip Taylor
	6
	Ext. 1647
	taylorp@nfc.edu

	Natural Sciences
	Dr. Guenter Maresch
	34
	Ext. 1632
	mareschg@nfc.edu

	Nursing and Allied Health
	Dr. Anna Kelley
	13
	Ext. 9428
	kelleya@nfc.edu 

	Public Safety Academy
	Rick Davis
	35
	Ext. 9492
	davisr@nfc.edu

	DESIRE2LEARN (D2L)
	Computer Services
	5
	Ext. 1672
	help@nfcc.on.spiceworks.com 

	DISABILITY RESOURCE CENTER
	Karen Hiers
	7
	Ext. 9403
	hiersk@nfc.edu 

	DUAL ENROLLMENT 
	Jonathan Cooks
Mary Frances Mauldin
	6
	Ext. 9490
	dualenrollment@nfc.edu

	DUPLICATION AND COPIERS
	Madison Hallmark
	2
	Ext. 1610
	hallmarkm@nfc.edu 

	EQUAL OPPORTUNITY COORDINATOR
	Denise Bell
	9
	Ext. 9481
	belld@nfc.edu

	FINANCIAL AID
	Brooke Turner
	2
	Ext 1674
	turnerb@nfc.edu 

	FURNITURE RELOCATION REQUESTS
	Maintenance
	17
	Ext. 9444
	maintenance@nfc.edu 

	GRADUATION
	Katie Terry
	3
	Ext. 1620
	terryl@nfc.edu

	HOUSEKEEPING AND MOWING ISSUES
	Tyler Coody
	3
	Ext. 9448
	coodyt@nfc.edu 

	ID CARDS 
	Library
	4
	Ext. 1624
	library@nfc.edu 

	INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
	Dani Mays
	5
	Ext. 1665
	maysd@nfc.edu 

	LETTERHEAD AND STATIONERY WITH LOGO
	Office of Communications
	6
	Ext. 1653
	news@nfc.edu 

	LIVE OAK
	Tina Tucker
	LO
	386-364-5093
	tuckert@nfc.edu 

	PERRY
	Deidra Dunnell
	P
	Ext. 9479
	dunnelld@nfc.edu 

	MAILBOXES
	Madison Hallmark
	2
	Ext. 1610
	hallmarkm@nfc.edu 

	MARKETING
	Office of Communications
	6
	Ext. 1653
	news@nfc.edu 

	MAINTENANCE
	Linda English
	17
	Ext. 9445
	maintenance@nfc.edu

	OMBUDSMAN (STUDENT)
	David Paulk
	7
	Ext. 9418
	paulkd@nfc.edu 

	PAYMENTS/FEES
	Business Office
	2
	Ext. 1610
	hallmarkm@nfc.edu 

	PAYROLL INFORMATION
	Heather Smith 
	3
	Ext. 9487
	smithhe@nfc.edu 

	PUBLIC INFORMATION REQUESTS
	Office of Communications
	6
	Ext. 1653
	news@nfc.edu 

	PURCHASING
	Thomas McFadden
	2
	Ext. 1675
	mcfaddent@nfc.edu 

	RECRUITING
	Rebecca Bennett
	6
	Ext. 9407
	bennettr@nfc.edu 

	SECURITY
	On-Duty Officer
	9
	973-0280
	security@nfc.edu

	SENTINEL SHOP (NFC BRANDED ITEMS)
	Annette Thornton
	12
	Ext. 1639
	thorntona@nfc.edu 

	STUDENT CODE OF CONDUCT
	Philip Wilkerson
	2
	Ext. 9455
	wilkersonp@nfc.edu  

	STUDENT ACTIVITIES 
	Melanie Morgan
	9
	Ext. 9434
	morganm@nfc.edu 

	TESTING
	Juli Carter
	6
	Ext. 9451
	carterj@nfc.edu 

	TITLE IX (REPORT SEXUAL MISCONDUCT)
	Heather Smith 
	3
	Ext. 9487
	smithhe@nfc.edu 

	TUTOR LAB
	Brianna Kinsey
	4
	Ext 9458
	kinseyb@nfc.edu 

	TRAVEL FORMS
	Nichole McGuire
	2
	Ext. 1661
	mcguireN@nfc.edu

	WEBSITE
	Office of Communications
	6
	Ext. 1653
	news@nfc.edu 



